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

 

Remarks: Fantastic View Property in the very desirable High Meadow Carmel. 
This custom built home has a wonderful lay-out and design, 3BR/3BA, 
master suite, Large eat-in chef's kitchen, family room and living room 
with wood-burning fireplaces, formal dining room, bonus room 
downstairs. The spaces 600 sq/ft 2/car garage has extra storage and 
workshop. View of the ocean, Point Lobos, and D

 

MLS #: 81314455 DOM:51
Status: Sold

0 SANTA RITA 6 SW OF OCEAN , Carmel 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/30/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,395,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $1,375,000
SqFt: 2,026 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 8,712 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Mountain View
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Williams & Tollner
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Junipero
 

Remarks: ON TWO PLUS LOTS JUST 3 BLOCKS TO TOWN you'll find a wonderfully 
expanded 'treehouse' surrounded by graceful oaks. Start with a 
charming 1930's redwood board & batten living room with Carmel 
stone fireplace and grow into the 1980's expansion, 2 Beds|2 Baths, 
Sunroom & Guest House! Three fireplaces, morning patio, evening 
sunset view deck. Point Lobos and Ocean Vistas will surprise you 
everywhere!!

 

MLS #: 81321447 DOM:9
Status: Sold

0 MONTE VERDE and 11th NE Corner , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/17/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $1,250,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,200,000
SqFt: 1,290 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,920 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 11th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Meyers/Sunwood
List Office: Bliss by the Sea Realty
 

Remarks: "Enchanted Cottage" - Charming, sweet cottage in the center of Carmel
-by-the-Sea Golden Rectangle. Walk to beach and town. Very sunny 
corner property. Home to be sold in it's present "as is" condition. All 
inspections and investigation to be at Buyers expense. Buyer to verify 
lot size and home size. Lot size thought to be 4000 sq. ft.

 



MLS #: 81314951 DOM:25
Status: Sold

26000 RIO VISTA DRIVE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/03/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $1,160,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $1,100,000
SqFt: 2,810 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 43,560 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carmel Valley Road
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Antone Rubino Duncan
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: This lovely 4 bedroom, 3 bath home is in the desirable location of 
Rancho Rio Vista, Carmel. The home has a separate formal dining 
room, family room w/fireplace off the kitchen & several outside 
seating areas to enjoy the fabulous views of Fish Ranch and 
surrounding hills.

 

MLS #: 81239651 DOM:210
Status: Sold

24925 PINE HILLS DRIVE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/31/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $1,149,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $1,125,000
SqFt: 3,386 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 43,560 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Outlook Drive
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Becky Jones
List Office: Shankle Real Estate
 

Remarks: Located in the coveted Carmel school district, this home has been 
remarkably transformed. The main floor boasts 3 bdrm & 2.5 baths, 
sep dining area, lrg step down LR & a kitchen w/ top of the line SS 
appliances, cherry cabinets & granite counter tops. Downstairs is 
technically finished basemeent area is approx 900 sqft w/ bedroom & 
full bath & lg media rm, plus 1,800 sf of outdoor Trexx decking.

 

MLS #: 81306483 DOM:105
Status: Sold

0 San Carlos 3 NE of 11th AVENUE, Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/01/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $1,149,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,085,000
SqFt: 1,293 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: on San Carlos 3 NE of 1
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 
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